Monday, March 26"
e TELPAS Rdg for 2" & 5" — 8:15am
e JLin ARD - 8:40am
e JLin ARD —9:35am
» TELPAS Rdg for 4™ — 10:00am
e SLin ARD—12:00pm
e JL & Peeblesto CO - 1:00-3:00pm
e SdLin 504 —2:00pm

Tuesday, March 27"
* TELPAS Make-Up Sessions

* SdLto 504 Training — 2:00-4:00pm

* JLin ARD-3:15pm

« 5™ grade Sci Review — 3:30-5:00pm @

McGowen

Wednesday, March 28"

* TELPAS writing samples & Rating Roster due

* JLto Ad Council —am only
* SdLin 504 —-9:35am

* SLin ARD-10:30am

* SdLin 504 —10:30am

* JLto Work Group Mtg —12:00-2:00pm

* SLin ARD-12:55pm
* SdLin 504 —-2:00pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

* Teacher of the Year Reception —3:15pm

Thursday, March 29"
* Special Olympics
o3& 5™Sci DA closes
o 3_5" ELA DA closes
o 2" _ 4" Math DA closes
* A-Team-—9:30am

e JL/SL/MC in 5" grade mtg — 2:00pm

* Rubik’s Cube Club 3:00-4:00pm
* JL/SLin mtg—3:15pm
e SdLin 504 -3:15pm

Friday, March 30"
* Bad Weather Day — No School

Monday, April 2™
» 4™ Sci DA opens
* STAAR Alt window opens
e JLin ARD-9:35am
e JLin ARD-10:30am
* SLin ARD-12:00pm
* JL/MC w/ Stacie for SS walkthroughs —
1:00pm
* SdLin 504 —2:00pm
* New Teacher Training — 3:30pm
* A-Team in PLC Coaching session —4:30pm

Tuesday, April 3™
* Jaime to SpEd Mtg —3:30pm @Greer

Wednesday, April 4™
* SdLin 504 —-2:00pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Design Time —3:15pm

Thursday, April 5"

* SLin ARD-9:35am
SLin ARD—-12:00pm
SdLin 504 — 2:00pm
SdLin 504 — 3:15pm
TOY Banquet — 7:00pm

Friday, April 6"
e A-Team—9:00am
* SLin ARD-3:15pm




